
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle am Wasserturm  ( 1430 )
Oranienburger Straße 1
16321   Bernau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 03.01.2026 16:30 OLB M HSV Bernauer Bären HC Bad Liebenwerda 33:28

Sa. 24.01.2026 11:15

13:00

14:50

16:45

19:00

KOL WJE

KOL MJD

KL WJC

OLB MJA

VL F

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

SV Motor Hennigsdorf

SG Uckermark

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

OSG Fredersd…-Vogelsdorf

SV Union Neuruppin

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.02.2026 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

14:20

16:00

17:45

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KL MJD

KOL MJD

OLB MJC

HSV Bernauer Bären

Finowfurter SV

1. SV Eberswalde

1. SV Eberswalde II

HSV Bernauer Bären

1. SV Eberswalde II

HSV Bernauer Bären II

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

1. SV Eberswalde

1. SV Eberswalde II

Finowfurter SV

HSV Bernauer Bären

Finowfurter SV

1. SV Eberswalde

Templiner SV Lok 1951

SV Motor Hennigsdorf

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 10:00

11:40

13:20

15:00

17:00

19:00

KOL MJE

KOL MJE

KOL WJE

KL WJC

OLB M

VL M

HSV Bernauer Bären II

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären II

Oranienburger HC III

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SV Stahl Finow

MTV Wünsdorf 1910

SG Uckermark

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


